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Gen Fund
Gen Fund Cryfwd 

(FY25)
Gen Fund Cryfwd 

(FY26) GenF Read by 3 English Learners Title I Food GATE Sp Ed Cost Cost (%)

Plan Summary

Admin Jobs Total Funding Amount $410,207.01 $410,207.01 7.72%

Licensed Jobs Total Funding Amount $1,318,238.04 $550,137.52 $125,546.48 $375,195.89 $100,442.45 $73,011.81 $804,857.96 $3,347,430.15 62.98%

Support Jobs Total Funding Amount $677,342.01 $44,242.78 $14,738.40 $97,096.36 $205,110.99 $1,038,530.54 19.54%

Supplies and Other Services $256,113.20 $4,040.00 $23,982.24 $0.02 $41,101.15 $325,236.61 6.12%

Transferred Responsibility $192,075.00 $1,168.00 $193,243.00 3.64%

Total $2,853,975.26 $4,040.00 $618,362.54 $125,546.48 $376,363.91 $156,282.00 $97,096.36 $73,011.81 $1,009,968.95 $5,314,647.31 100.00

Gen Fund
Gen Fund 

Cryfwd (FY26)
GenF Read by 

3
English 

Learners Title I Food GATE Sp Ed

Job Position Months Avg Hours
Shared 
Position Planned FTE Average Cost Average Cost Average Cost Actual Cost Actual Cost Actual Cost Actual Cost Actual Cost

ELE PRINC (12MOS) - U7001 P_10026591_1 12 Months 8.00 1.00 226,619.99

ELE AST PRINC - U7050 P_10022951_1 11 Months 8.00 1.00 183,587.02

Total Administrative Staffing 9 16.00 2.00 410,207.01 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

KDG 1 AM/1 PM - C1000 P_10022907_1 09 Months 7.18 1.00 125,546.48

New Position 8 09 Months 1.00 125,546.48

GRADE 1 - C1010 P_10022909_1 09 Months 7.18 1.00 125,546.48

New Position 2 09 Months 7.18 1.00 99,219.76

New Position 10 09 Months 7.18 1.00 8,495.10 93,646.01

GRADE 2 - C1020 P_10022911_1 09 Months 1.00 125,546.48

New Position 5 09 Months 7.18 1.00 125,546.48

09 Months 7.18 1.00 125,546.48

GRADE 3 - C1030 P_10022914_1 09 Months 7.18 1.00 125,546.48

09 Months 7.18 1.00 125,546.48

GRADE 4 - C1040 P_10022916_1 09 Months 7.18 1.00 125,546.48

New Position 9 09 Months 7.18 1.00 39,456.50 75,089.86

GRADE 5 - C1050 P_20029654_1 09 Months 7.18 1.00 107,240.26

New Position 4 09 Months 7.18 1.00 100,442.45

ART, ELEM - C1100 P_10022920_1 09 Months 7.18 1.00 125,546.48

MUSIC, ELEM - C1250 New Position 3 09 Months 7.18 1.00 125,546.48

PHYSICAL ED - C1260 P_10022921_1 09 Months 7.18 1.00 125,546.48

EARLY CHILD INCLU - C6032 P_20000850_1 09 Months 7.18 1.00 121,876.37

ECSE AUTISM-KIDS - C6041 P_10022925_1 09 Months 7.18 1.00 118,569.96

GEN RR ELEM - C6050 P_10022928_1 09 Months 7.18 1.00 129,898.26

09 Months 7.18 1.00 114,036.69

SLD - C6070 P_10022929_1 09 Months 7.18 1.00 143,495.29

GATE ELEM - C6130 P_10022930_1 09 Months 7.18 0.40 73,011.81
FUNCTIONAL LIFE SKILLS (FLS) - 
C6320 P_10022927_1 09 Months 7.18 1.00 117,696.41

COUNSELOR/ELE - C8000 P_20008040_1 09 Months 7.18 1.00 125,546.48

K-12 LIBRARY - C8040 P_10022931_1 09 Months 7.18 1.00 125,546.48
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RBG3 LEARNING STR - C8112 P_10022933_1 09 Months 7.18 1.00 125,546.48

FAC SP ED - C8130 P_20007318_1 09 Months 7.18 1.00 62,773.24 59,284.98

Total Licensed Staffing 56 186.68 27.40 1,318,238.04 550,137.52 125,546.48 375,195.89 100,442.45 0.00 73,011.81 804,857.96

SCH HEALTH ASST I - N0092 P_20016527_1 09 Months 6.00 0.56 63,643.18

SCHOOL AIDE - N0100 P_10022936_1 10 Months 2.00 0.21 11,951.51

TI LIB AST III SW - N0108 P_20029110_1 09 Months 6.00 0.56 45,805.11

OFFICE SPEC II - N0123 P_20004732_1 11 Months 8.00 0.92 69,590.29

ELEM SCHOOL CLERK - N0143 P_10022941_1 11 Months 8.00 0.92 77,305.41

TI SP PROG TA III - N0158 P_10022942_1 09 Months 7.00 0.65 51,033.29

09 Months 7.00 0.65 49,058.05

09 Months 7.00 0.65 59,853.39

TI PE ASST III - N0180 P_20029200_1 09 Months 7.00 0.65 50,188.86

TI IN AST III LRE - N0186 P_10022945_1 09 Months 6.00 0.56 45,166.26

SCH OFF MNG K12 - N0312 P_20038886_1 12 Months 8.00 1.00 108,594.80

COMPUTER TECH I - N1555 New Position 7 11 Months 4.00 SP-Yes 0.46 44,242.78

FS WKR FLOATER - N5010 P_20006568_1 09 Months 6.00 0.56 41,897.48

CUSTODIAN - N8040 P_10022948_1 12 Months 8.00 1.00 77,620.43

12 Months 8.00 1.00 77,620.43

HD CUST I - N8110 P_10022949_1 12 Months 8.00 1.00 95,021.99

EL FOOD SERVICE MGR - N5004 P_20033136_1 09 Months 7.00 0.65 55,198.88

PARA PRO - CTT - N9909 No_Position 09 Months 3.69 14,738.40

Total Support Staffing 55 116.69 1 12.01 677,342.01 44,242.78 0.00 0.00 14,738.40 97,096.36 0.00 205,110.99

Account Description Gen Fund
Gen Fund 

Cryfwd (FY25)
Gen Fund 

Cryfwd (FY26)
English 
Learners Title I %

Supplies and Other Services

5116193100  Activity Pay - Licensed $727.00 0.22%

5340000000  Other Professional Services $72,000.00 22.14%

5610000000  General Supplies $183,386.20 $4,040.00 $23,982.24 $0.02 $41,101.15 77.64%

Total Supplies and Other Services $256,113.20 $4,040.00 $23,982.24 $0.02 $41,101.15 100.00%

Item Description Gen Fund English Learners

Transferred Responsibility Breakdown
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AARSI - ELL Placement Testing 
Personnel (Vacant) $6,870.00

BF - Utilities and Trash Disposal $185,205.00

ELL - Student Success Advocates $1,168.00

Total Transferred Responsibility $192,075.00 $1,168.00


